
 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

OM2101 - Notice of Intent to Award  

 
 

City of Elk Grove 

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 

 

 

DATE POSTED:  AUGUST 4, 2020 

 

PROJECT TITLE:  FY2021 CITYWIDE CRACK SEAL PROJECT (OM2101) 

 

At a City Council meeting to be held on August 26, 2020, City staff of the City of Elk Grove, 

California, in accordance with California Public Contract Code Section 20162, intends to 

recommend an award of the contract on the above referenced project to:  

 

Global Road Sealing, Inc. 

10832 Dorothy Avenue 

Garden Grove, CA 92843 

 

Any contract award is subject to approval of the City Council.  In addition to any other rights 

of the City and City Council, the City and the City Council reserve the right to reject any or all 

bids prior to award of the contract.   

 

 

 
 

SIGNATURE: ____________________________________     DATE: _______________ 

  Robert Murdoch, P.E. 

  Public Works Director   

 

 

 

 

END OF DOCUMENT 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 3B3B8B88-E06E-4160-8824-EBCA15427E5E

8/4/2020 | 4:01 PM PDT


		2020-08-04T16:18:06-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




